CIN |U65929MH1990PLC057829

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend

Sum of matured deposit

Sum of matured debentures

Sum of application money due for refund

Company Name

|BERAR FINANCE LIMITED

(227688

| Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend

[7035577

| Sum of interest on matured deposit

[8883000

| Sum of interest on matured debentures

[o

| Sum of interest on application money due for refund

Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)

03-AUG-2013

lo

[1154063

[1855300

lo

First Name Middle Name [Last Name Father/Husb |Father/Husba |Father/Husband |Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First nd Middle Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
SHYAMSUND MOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed 450.00 06-AUG-2014
AR VIHAR and unpaid dividend
COLONY,WADI
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed  450.00 06-AUG-2014
UDYOG,IMMAMWA and unpaid dividend
DA ROAD
PREMDAS KANHUJI BAGDE KANHUJI BAGDE 3, GEDAM INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 B00030 Amount for unclaimed  450.00 06-AUG-2014
LAYOUT,BHAMTI and unpaid dividend
MADHUKAR TUKARAM BANASURE TUKARAM BANASURE PLOT NO.N- INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441204 B00032 Amount for unclaimed 1125.00 06-AUG-2014
1/A,SURYA NAGAR and unpaid dividend
CHOWK, KALAMNA
MARKET ROAD
JAGDHISH MAROTI DHANKE MAROTI DHANKE NYANESHWAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 D00099 Amount for unclaimed 338.00 06-AUG-2014
NAGAR, and unpaid dividend
DIVYESH KANAHIYALAL GORDIYA KANAHIYALA GORDIYA A-3,JANTAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 G00065 Amount for unclaimed 169.00 06-AUG-2014
L MANTAR,NEAR LIT, and unpaid dividend
AMRAVATI ROAD,
GAJANAN RAMBHAU HATWAR RAMBHAU HATWAR RADHAKRISHNAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441106 H00020 Amount for unclaimed 450.00 06-AUG-2014
WARD,SHANTINATH and unpaid dividend
ROAD,
S S JAYASANKAR S JAYASANKAR FLAT INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440016 Jo0o042 Amount for unclaimed 450.00 06-AUG-2014
JAYASANKAR NO.9,LAKEVIEW and unpaid dividend
APARTMENTS, TAKLI
SIM, HINGNA
NILESH UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH | INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed anc 225.00 06-AUG-2014
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS | INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed anc 450.00 06-AUG-2014
SUNIL PADMAKAR NARSIKAR PADMAKAR NARSIKAR BEHIND RAJVILAS TA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 NO0013 Amount for unclaimed anc 450.00 06-AUG-2014
PURUSHOTTAM NIMSARKAR NIMSARKAR RAJGIRI, DHADIWAL INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 N00028 Amount for unclaimed anc 1181.00 06-AUG-2014
YASHWANT  NARPATI PASHINE NARPATI PASHINE KHUTSAWRI,TAH. M(INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441909 P00109 Amount for unclaimed anc 450.00 06-AUG-2014




RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT
PRAKASH BAPURAO RAPATE
RANJANA NAWALKISHORI SINGH
RAJENDRAKUN AMRATLAL SHAH
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD
MANISH MANGALMURT' SOINDE
RAMAN KRISHAN MURA SOOD
ANUJA ABHIJEET SONTAKKE
NATHURAM  HARINARAYAN TIWARI
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE
BHAGWAN CHINTAMAN  WALKAR
SHYAMSUNDA MOHANLAL ABOTI
PRADEEP AHIRE
BAPUJEE M MURTY
RAMESH BHURE
RAJESH BHAGWATRAO CHOUDHARY
GAJANAN RAMII DANGRE
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE
ANUPAMA GURU
ABHUIT SURESH GURU
HUSSAIN SYED SYED HUSAIN  HUSAIN
GAJANAN RAMBHAU HATWAR

S JAYASANKAR S JAYASANKAR
UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA
PRASHANT SHANKAR MAHAJAN
ANJALI MANOHAR MADHUGIRI
PRAMOD CHINTAMAN  MOHITE
SUNIL PADMAKAR NARSIKAR
PURUSHOTTAM NIMSARKAR
VISHAKA VINAYAK PUNDLIK
AJAY WAMANRAO  PATTE
VEENA ISHWAR RAJGURU
AJAY SADASHIO SAMARTH
SUBHASH CHINDHUJI SUKHADEVE
SUNIL WAMANRAO  SAWLIKAR
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD
PANKAJ DIWAKAR SHASTRI
REVATI PANKAJ SHASTRI
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE
DINKAR CHANDRABHAN YEWALEKAR
SHAUKATALI  ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI
POONAM RAMESHWAR ABHYANKAR
BAPUJEE M MURTY
RAMESH BHURE
BENHAR GEOR GABRIEAL DAVID
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE
RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE

MAHDEORAO
BAPURAO
NAWALKISHORE
AMRATLAL
RAMESH
MANGALMURTY
KRISHAN MURARI
ABHIJEET
HARINARAYAN
ZIBALII
CHINTAMAN
MOHANLAL

BHAGWATRAO
RAMII
MADHUKAR

SURESH
SYED HUSAIN
RAMBHAU

PURUSHOTTA NILKANTH
KASHIRAM  SHANKAR
UMESHPRASAD
SHANKAR

MANOHAR

CHINTAMAN
PADMAKAR

VINAYAK
WAMANRAO
ISHWAR
SADASHIO
CHINDHUJI
WAMANRAO
RAMESH
RAMESH
DIWAKAR
PANKAJ
ZIBALII
CHANDRABHAN
ABDUL AZIZ
RAMESHWAR

GABRIEAL
MADHUKAR
VIJAY

RAUT
RAPATE
SINGH
SHAH
SENAD
SOINDE
SO0D
SONTAKKE
TIWARI
TUPE
WALKAR
ABOTI
AHIRE
MUB MURTY
BHURE

12,SANMARG NAGAI INDIA
14 "MATOSHRI'", INDIA
PLOT NO 204,EMPRE INDIA
AMRUT PALACE,ANA INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
17, BALAJI NAGAR, INDIA
C/O.HIMANSHU VER INDIA
FLAT NO.A-1/4,N.S.K INDIA
C/O.NIRIS SALES,KUE INDIA
PLOT NO.12,DEEPKA INDIA
PANCHASHIL NAGAR INDIA
28/29,VASANT VIHAI INDIA
PLOT NO.21,RISHI CCINDIA
BAJAJ DHATU UDYOCINDIA
PERKIPURA, INDIA

CHOUDHARY BHA(PLOT NO.57,GAYATR INDIA

DANGRE
DHAMNE
GURU
GURU
HUSAIN
HATWAR

S JAYASANKAR
KUKDE
MESHRAM
MISHRA
MAHAJAN
MADHUGIRI
MOHITE
NARSIKAR
NIMSARKAR
PUNDLIK
PATTE
RAJGURU
SAMARTH
SUKHADEVE
SAWLIKAR
SENAD
SENAD
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
TUPE
YEWALEKAR
ANSARI
ABHYANKAR
MUB MURTY
BHURE
DAVID
DHAMNE
GAVHALE

M M COLLEGE OF SC INDIA
B-13,YASHODA NAG! INDIA
48,RADHIKA,INDIRAE INDIA
48,"RADHIKA",INDIR. INDIA
275/1, NATIQ ROAD, INDIA
RADHAKRISHNAN W, INDIA
FLAT NO.9,LAKEVIEW INDIA
PITRU CHHAYA, FULE INDIA
LECTURER IN GOVT FINDIA
C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS | INDIA
172,AKASH ESTATE, ¢ INDIA
HEMRAJ APARTMEN' INDIA
PLOT NO.79, BALPAN INDIA
BEHIND RAJVILAS TA INDIA
RAJGIRI, DHADIWAL INDIA
FLAT 305, GANDHAR INDIA
C/O.PIMPALKAR, PLC INDIA
402, MAHAVIR DARS INDIA
180,SHREYAS SIDDHI INDIA
C/O BHAGWAN KHC INDIA
ANCHALESHWAR W/ INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
SF-7/11, BHOSLE VIHA INDIA
SF-7/11, BHOSLE VIHA INDIA
PLOT NO.12,DEEPKA INDIA
60,ADIMAYA,UDAY NINDIA
OPP. RAM MANDIR, ' INDIA
ABHIRUCHI-14,KHAN INDIA
BAJAJ DHATU UDYOCINDIA
PERKIPURA,J N ROAL INDIA
BANGLOW NO 26,M, INDIA
B-13,YASHODA NAG/ INDIA
13-8/1, DR'S COLON) INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Jabalpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Amravati
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440024
440027
440015
440002
440009
440027
440013
440001
482005
440024
441804
440023
440027
440003
441001
440022
440009
440022
440032
440032
440017
441106
440016
440002
441206
440028
440025
440010
440015
440032
440027
440015
440034
440008
440010
440025
442402
440009
440009
440032
440032
440024
440024
440001
444606
440003
441001
441001
440022
440003

R00029
R0O0041
S00031
S00074
S00129
500137
S00139
S00161
T00029
TO0030
W00009
A00004
A00046
B00008
B00109
C00063
D00009
D00100
G00022
G00087
H00006
H00020
100042
K00039
MO00046
MO00048
MO00082
M00102
MO00115
N00013
N00028
P00086
P00113
R0O0006
S00071
S00085
S00122
500128
S00129
S00133
500162
TO0030
Y00011
A00036
A00051
B00008
B00109
D00094
D00100
G00070

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

450.00 06-AUG-2014
500.00 06-AUG-2014
788.00 06-AUG-2014
338.00 06-AUG-2014
225.00 06-AUG-2014
450.00 06-AUG-2014
2250.00 06-AUG-2014
295.00 06-AUG-2014
338.00 06-AUG-2014
338.00 06-AUG-2014
450.00 06-AUG-2014
500.00 01-SEP-2015
1875.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
375.00 01-SEP-2015
1250.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
375.00 01-SEP-2015
875.00 01-SEP-2015
250.00 01-SEP-2015
750.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
875.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
375.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
1313.00 01-SEP-2015
375.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
375.00 01-SEP-2015
375.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
250.00 01-SEP-2015
250.00 01-SEP-2015
500.00 01-SEP-2015
750.00 01-SEP-2015
375.00 01-SEP-2015
375.00 01-SEP-2015
520.00 05-SEP-2016
1560.00 05-SEP-2016
520.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016



ABHUIT SURESH GURU SURESH

HUSSAIN SYED SYED HUSAIN ~ HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN

NITIN JAISWAL

SURENDRA RAMLAUI JAISWAL RAMLAUI

MILIND VIDYADHAR KHEKALE VIDYADHAR

UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PURUSHOTTA NILKANTH
KISHOR KESHAORAO  KULKARNI KESHAORAO

RAJENDRA ANANDRAO KADOO ANANDRAO

NILESH UTTAMRAO  KHANDEKAR UTTAMRAO

LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P
PRAKASH DADAII

LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P
LOKHANDE DADAII

LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM  SHANKAR
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD
PADMAKAR  SHRIRAMII MAHALLE SHRIRAMII
AWADHOOT ARUN MODAK ARUN

VIVEK RAMSWAMI NAWNURWAR RAMSWAMI
PURUSHOTTAM NIMSARKAR

RANJANA PANDIT

SUBHAS KISAN PARASMODE  KISAN

AJAY SADASHIO SAMARTH SADASHIO
SUBHASH CHINDHUJI SUKHADEVE CHINDHUJI
MAHENDRA  MAHAVIR PRAS. SHARMA MAHAVIR PRASAD
MEERA SHARMA

SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH

MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH

RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALII
RAMESHWAR LAXMANRAO TARHANE LAXMANRAO
LEELA BABURAO ZADE BABURAO
SHYAMSUNDA MOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL
SHAUKATALI  ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ

ARUN MAROTRAO ASKAR MAROTRAO
PRADEEP AHIRE

MOHAN KISANJI BANGALKAR  KISANJI BANGALKAR
ASHOK MANIKRAO BANGRE MANIKRAO  BALIRAM
BAPUJEE M MURTY

VIKAS MAHADEORAO BANPURKAR MAHADEORAO
GAUTAM CHATTERIJEE

GAJANAN RAMII DANGRE RAMIJI

ASHA PURUSHOTTAM DHAWADE PURUSHOTTAM
NARENDRA  ISHWARCHAND DESHMUKH ISHWARCHANDRA
DADARAO GANPATRAO  DABHADE GANPATRAO
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR
SHEELA ANIL DONGRE ANIL

AISHWARYA  ANIL DEOGHARE ANIL

NARENDRA  LAXMAN GABHANE LAXMAN

P SHANKARRAO GAN SHANKARRAO
RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE VIJAY

HUSSAIN SYED SYED HUSAIN  HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN
GIRISH DINESH HUKARE DINESH
JAMBUNATHAN T S JAMBUNATHAN T S

GURU
HUSAIN
JAISWAL
JAISWAL
KHEKALE
KUKDE
KULKARNI
KADOO
KHANDEKAR
LOKSEVA NAGARI :
LOKHANDE
MESHRAM
MISHRA
MAHALLE
MODAK
NAWNURWAR
NIMSARKAR
PANDIT
PARASMODE
SAMARTH
SUKHADEVE
SHARMA
SHARMA
SENAD
SENAD

TUPE
TARHANE
ZADE

ABOTI
ANSARI
ASKAR
AHIRE
BANGALKAR
BANGRE
MUB MURTY
BANPURKAR
CHATTERIEE
DANGRE
DHAWADE
DESHMUKH
DABHADE
DHAMNE
DONGRE
DEOGHARE
GABHANE
GAN
GAVHALE
HUSAIN
HUKARE

S K SUBBAIYER

48,"RADHIKA",INDIR. INDIA
275/1, NATIQ ROAD, INDIA
AT POST : PAONI, TACINDIA
AT POST : PAUNI, TACINDIA
N-69 RESHIMBAG  INDIA
PITRU CHHAYA, FULE INDIA
291,VRUNDAVAN AP INDIA
37-B,PURVA TOWNS INDIA
C/0.M/S.INSEARCH | INDIA
SHENDURJANAGHAT INDIA
ADYALWALE LAYOUT INDIA
LECTURER IN GOVT FINDIA
C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS | INDIA
"SAPHALYA",42, NAR INDIA
PLOT NO.32,MAMA | INDIA
COTTEN MARKET,IM INDIA
RAJGIRI, DHADIWAL INDIA
NEW LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
AT : TAWSI KHURD,P INDIA
180,SHREYAS SIDDHI INDIA
C/O BHAGWAN KHC INDIA
FLAT NO.202,0MKAF INDIA
C/0.MR.D.P.SHARM!/ INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
PLOT NO.12,DEEPKA INDIA
9, BHENDE LAYOUT,! INDIA
64, LAXMI NAGAR,NEINDIA
28/29,VASANT VIHAI INDIA
OPP. RAM MANDIR, ' INDIA
C/O T.R.TUMASARE, INDIA
PLOT NO.21,RISHI CCINDIA
BONDE POST KHAND INDIA
SARSWATI MADHYAI INDIA
BAJAJ DHATU UDYOCINDIA
COLLEGE ROAD,GUJF INDIA
44,USHAKAAL APART INDIA
M M COLLEGE OF SC INDIA
ST/202, SHEWALKAR INDIA
PLOT NO.31, SHIVNE INDIA
10 B, MILIND COLON INDIA
B-13,YASHODA NAG! INDIA
28, VIDYA NAGARI,AIINDIA
RAVI APARTMENTS,C INDIA
SITARAM SMRUTI,W INDIA
126, NEW RAMDAS F INDIA
13-8/1, DR'S COLON) INDIA
275/1, NATIQ ROAD, INDIA
PLOT NO.39,BEHIND INDIA
S-202,BHAGYASHRI £ INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Amravati
Nagpur
Amravati
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Gondia
Gondia
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Amravati
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440032
440017
441409
441409
440009
440002
440022
444604
440009
444907
441203
441206
440028
440013
440010
440018
440027
476228
441701
440010
440025
440010
440009
440009
440009
440024
440022
440022
440023
440001
440024
440027
441802
440002
440003
441206
440025
440009
440010
440022
444604
440022
442914
440012
440010
440010
440003
440017
440024
440010

G00087
HO00006
J00058
100062
K00028
K00039
K00096
K00103
K00145
L00014
L00020
MO00046
MO00048
MO00092
MO00139
NO0009
N00028
P00107
P00139
S00071
S00085
S00089
S00090
S00128
S00129
TO0030
T00043
200006
A00004
A00036
A00037
A00046
B00006
B00007
B00008
B00127
C00015
D00009
D00025
D00035
D00092
D00100
D00111
D00142
G00004
G00054
G00070
HO00006
H00031
J00007

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

260.00 05-SEP-2016
780.00 05-SEP-2016
260.00 05-SEP-2016
780.00 05-SEP-2016
520.00 05-SEP-2016
910.00 05-SEP-2016
520.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016
260.00 05-SEP-2016
520.00 05-SEP-2016
260.00 05-SEP-2016
520.00 05-SEP-2016
520.00 05-SEP-2016
195.00 05-SEP-2016
520.00 05-SEP-2016
195.00 05-SEP-2016
1365.00 05-SEP-2016
1040.00 05-SEP-2016
780.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016
910.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016
260.00 05-SEP-2016
260.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016
260.00 05-SEP-2016
390.00 05-SEP-2016

520.00
520.00
520.00
1950.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
1300.00
390.00
650.00
520.00
520.00
390.00
390.00
780.00
6500.00
1170.00

16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017



NITIN

KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL
SATISH SADASHIV
RAJENDRA ANANDRAO
ATISH SHIVRAJ
NILESH UTTAMRAO

LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P
PRAKASH DADAJI

JAISWAL

KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL
KULKARNI SADASHIV
KADOO ANANDRAO
KHOBRAGADE SHIVRAJ
KHANDEKAR UTTAMRAO

LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P
LOKHANDE DADAII

ARUN RAMBHAU LUTE RAMBHAU
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM  SHANKAR
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD
PRAVEENKUM, CHANDRABHA MITTAL CHANDRABHA
SATISH ARVIND MOHITE ARVIND
SEEMA ALHAD MAHAJAN ALHAD
NANDKISHORE MANKAR

RAJESH NANDKISHOR  MALVIYA NANDKISHOR
SURDAS MAHADEO NEWARE MAHADEO
VISHAKHA VINAYAK PUNDLIK VINAYAK
CHANDRASHEKHAR PIMPALKAR

RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT MAHDEORAO
BHIMRAO GULABRAO RAMTEKE GULABRAO
MNISHA RAJU RAJU
SHRIRAM MADHOII SHENDE MADHOII
AJAYKUMAR PREMKUMAR  SURANA PREMKUMAR
AJAY SADASHIO SAMARTH SADASHIO
ANIKET RAMESH SENAD RAMESH
PARIKSHIT RAMESH SENAD RAMESH
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH
MAHADEO  KRISHNAIJI TELTUMBDE KRISHNAJI
RAJPAL ZIBAUI TUPE ZIBAUI
SHARAD SHANKARRAO UMAP SHANKARRAO
BHAGWAN CHINTAMAN  WALKAR CHINTAMAN
SHYAMSUNDA MOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL
YASHWANT  TULSIDAS ADWANI TULSIDAS
SHAUKATALI  ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ
SHIRISH ASWAR

PRADEEP AHIRE

ANAND GANESH SRINIVASAN ~ GANESH
SANGEETHA  SRINIVASAN  ANAND

BAPUJEE M MURTY

RAMESH BHURE

MONICA SUMANT BIWALKAR SUMANT
GAJANAN RAMII DANGRE RAMII

ASHA PURUSHOTTAM DHAWADE PURUSHOTTAM
AVINASH BALWANT DESHPANDE BALWANT
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR

SADHANA ARVIND
AISHWARYA  ANIL
HUSSAIN SYED SYED HUSAIN

DAWANDE ARVIND
DEOGHARE ANIL
HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN

JAISWAL
KAMAT SECURITIE:
KULKARNI
KADOO
KHOBRAGADE
KHANDEKAR
LOKSEVA NAGARI
LOKHANDE
LUTE
MESHRAM
MISHRA
MITTAL
MOHITE
MAHAJAN
MANKAR
MALVIYA
NEWARE
PUNDLIK
PIMPALKAR
RAUT
RAMTEKE
DURSHETTIWAR
SHENDE
SURANA
SAMARTH
SENAD
SENAD
SENAD
SENAD
TELTUMBDE
TUPE

UMAP
WALKAR
ABOTI
ADWANI
ANSARI
ASWAR
AHIRE
SRINIVASAN
SRINIVASAN ANAN
MUB MURTY
BHURE
BIWALKAR
DANGRE
DHAWADE
DESHPANDE
DHAMNE
DAWANDE
DEOGHARE
HUSAIN

AT POST : PAONI, TACINDIA
202, ANURAG,LT RO INDIA
AT POST : JANEPHAL, INDIA
37-B,PURVA TOWNS INDIA
319/C, SHAKUNTAL £ INDIA
C/O.M/S.INSEARCH | INDIA
SHENDURJANAGHAT INDIA
ADYALWALE LAYOUT INDIA
C/O.SHALIKRAM TIJA INDIA
LECTURER IN GOVT FINDIA
C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS | INDIA
36,KARIM LAYOUT,G INDIA
67, DURGA NAGAR,P INDIA
40, KRISHI NAGAR,BE INDIA
FLAT NO 7/33,SAGAF INDIA
GANESH DHAM,BAN' INDIA
C/O U K SONAWANE INDIA
FLAT 305,GANDHAR . INDIA
56, BAJRANG NAGAR INDIA
12,SANMARG NAGAI INDIA
VIDYABHARTI SCIENCINDIA
2/149, CHOLAMAND INDIA
DR. AMBEDKAR COLL INDIA
C/O V K SURANA & C INDIA
180,SHREYAS SIDDHI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
NEAR SANGHMITRA INDIA
PLOT NO.12,DEEPKA INDIA
C/O.DAROKAR, 127,C INDIA
PANCHASHIL NAGAR INDIA
28/29,VASANT VIHAI INDIA
19, YASHWANT STAL INDIA
OPP. RAM MANDIR, ' INDIA
44,SHUBHARAMBH CINDIA
PLOT NO.21,RISHI CCINDIA
2-A,DWARAKA CO-O'INDIA
2-A,DWARAKA CO-O/ INDIA
BAJAJ DHATU UDYOCINDIA
PERKIPURA,J] N ROAL INDIA
43-A,’SARVESH APTS INDIA
M M COLLEGE OF SC INDIA
ST/202, SHEWALKAR INDIA
SUPEKAR HOUSE,MA INDIA
B-13,YASHODA NAG/ INDIA
PLOT NO.8,FRIENDS ' INDIA
RAVI APARTMENTS,C INDIA
275/1, NATIQ ROAD, INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Mumbai City
Buldhana
Amravati
Nagpur
Nagpur
Amravati
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nashik
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Amravati
Chennai
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

441409
400091
443304
444604
440022
440009
444907
441203
440010
441206
440028
440022
440024
422005
440022
440034
441614
440015
440016
440024
444602
600041
440022
440001
440010
440009
440009
440009
440009
440022
440024
440024
441804
440023
440012
440001
440023
440027
440033
440033
440003
441001
440033
440009
440010
440010
440022
440022
440012
440017

J00058
K00014
K00093
K00103
K00111
K00145
L00014
L00020
L00029
MO00046
MO00048
MO00069
MO00074
MO00083
MO00098
M00110
N00014
P00086
P00104
R00029
R00036
R0O0058
S00017
S00022
S00071
S00126
S00127
500128
S00129
T00027
T00030
u00011
W00009
A00004
A00006
A00036
A00038
A00046
A00058
A00059
B00008
B00109
B00171
D00009
D00025
D00096
D00100
D00116
D00142
HO00006

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

260.00
1300.00
780.00
390.00
390.00
260.00
520.00
260.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
1300.00
650.00
975.00
260.00
520.00
390.00
520.00
520.00
390.00
260.00
1430.00
520.00
390.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
390.00
390.00
1300.00
520.00
560.00
560.00
560.00
840.00
2100.00
1400.00
2800.00
560.00
420.00
1400.00
560.00
560.00
3220.00
420.00
560.00
560.00
840.00

16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
16-AUG-2017
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018
29-AUG-2018



VINAYAK

ARUN DEOCHAND
AJAY

DAMODAR  MANNULAL
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL

HARODE
HARODE
JOSHI
KATRE

DEOCHAND

MANNULAL

KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL
MORESHWAR AMBADASPANT KHADILKAR

UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE
ARVIND KSHIRSAGAR
VRUSHALI SANJAY KELKAR
PRAKASH KOLPYAKWAR
MADHUSHAM RUPCHAND KHOBRAGADE
NILESH UTTAMRAO  KHANDEKAR
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA
ASHISH MADHUKAR MOHARIR
SEEMA ALHAD MAHAJAN
RAJESH NANDKISHOR  MALVIYA
PURUSHOTTAM NIMSARKAR
LAXMIBAI DAMODHAR  NIRMAL
DAMODHAR NIRMAL
DHANANJAY DIWAKAR PADOLKAR
RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT
MANISHA RAJU
SHIVRAM SAKURE
AJAYKUMAR PREMKUMAR SURANA
SACHIN SOMAN
HANUMAN SHARMA
HARISHCHANDRA SHEDMEKHE
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD
RAMAN SO0D

ARTI SADACHAR
RAJPAL ZIBAUI TUPE
RAMESHWAR TARHANE
SANTOSH TUNDULWAR
SUDHIR ZODPE
SHARDA ZAMRE
SHYAMSUNDA MOHANLAL ABOTI
MAROTRAO  BAPURAO AWACHAT
SHAUKATALI  ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI
SHIRISH ASWAR
PRADEEP AHIRE
ANAND GANESH SRINIVASAN
SANGEETHA  SRINIVASAN  ANAND
BAPUJEE M MURTY
SHOBHA SAHADEO BHASME
SAHADEO SHIVAJI BHASME
DHUNDIRAJ  SHANKAR BHANDAKKAR
JAYANT KRUSHNARAO BADWAIK
SUMEDHA SAHADEO BHASME

AMBADASPANT
PURUSHOTTAM

SANJAY

RUPCHAND

UTTAMRAO

KASHIRAM  SHANKAR
UMESHPRASAD
MADHUKAR

ALHAD

NANDKISHOR

DAMODHAR

DIVAKAR
MAHDEORAO
RAJU

PREMKUMAR

RAMESH
RAMESH

ZIBAUI

MOHANLAL
BAPURAO
ABDUL AZIZ

GANESH

SAHADEO
SHIVAIJI
SHANKAR
KRUSHNARAO
SAHADEO

HARODE
HARODE
JOSHI
KATRE
KAMAT SECURITIE:
KHADILKAR
KUKDE
KSHIRSAGAR
KELKAR
KOLPYAKWAR
KHOBRAGADE
KHANDEKAR
MESHRAM
MISHRA
MOHARIR
MAHAJAN
MALVIYA
NIMSARKAR
NIRMAL
NIRMAL
PADOLKAR
RAUT
DURSHETTIWAR
SAKURE
SURANA
SOMAN
SHARMA
SHEDMEKHE
SENAD
SENAD
SOOD
SADACHAR
TUPE
TARHANE
TUNDULWAR
ZODPE
ZAMRE
ABOTI
AWACHAT
ANSARI
ASWAR
AHIRE

SRINIVASAN
SRINIVASAN ANAN
MUB MURTY
BHASME
BHASME
BHANDAKKAR
BADWAIK
BHASME

32, NETAJI NAGAR,JA INDIA
260, TRIKONI PARK,D INDIA
27/5, MONIKA-SHRE! INDIA
C/O.YASH PLYWOOD INDIA
202, ANURAG,LT RO INDIA
PARADISE APARTMEIINDIA
PITRU CHHAYA, FULE INDIA
80, PMG COLONY,RA INDIA
SHOP NO.E-31,MANTINDIA
PLOT NO.40,NAG-BH INDIA
SHIVAJI NAGAR,TUM INDIA
C/O.M/S.INSEARCH | INDIA
LECTURER IN GOVT FINDIA
C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS | INDIA
PLOT NO.27,CENTRA INDIA
40, KRISHI NAGAR,BE INDIA
GANESH DHAM,BAN! INDIA
RAJGIRI, DHADIWAL INDIA
565, CHITNIS NAGAR INDIA
565, CHITNIS NAGAR INDIA
585, CHITNIS NAGAR INDIA
12,SANMARG NAGALI INDIA
2/149, CHOLAMAND INDIA
AZAD WARD,TUMSA INDIA
C/O V K SURANA & C INDIA
PLOT NO.67,SBI COL( INDIA
"KANCHAN PUSHPA" INDIA
BENJAMIN COMPLEX INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
C/O.HIMANSHU VER INDIA
NEAR GAJANAN MAF INDIA
PLOT NO.12,DEEPKA INDIA
9, BHENDE LAYOUT,! INDIA
OLD WADGAON ROA INDIA
PLOT NO.43, SUJATA INDIA
SHIVALLEE APARTME INDIA
28/29,VASANT VIHAI INDIA
VISHAWAKARMA NA INDIA
OPP.RAM MANDIR,C INDIA
44,SHUBHARAMBH CINDIA
PLOT NO.21,RISHI CCINDIA
2-A,DWARAKA CO-O'INDIA
2-A,DWARAKA CO-O! INDIA
BAJAJ DHATU UDYOCINDIA
"SHIVGAURI",409,KU INDIA
"SHIVGAURI",409,KU INDIA
112,HANUMAN NAG INDIA
NEAR NAVNATH SCH INDIA
"SHIVGAURI",409,KU INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Mumbai City
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Pune
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nashik
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chennai
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440009
440010
411038
441912
400091
440034
440002
440022
411038
440015
441912
440009
441206
440028
440015
422005
440034
440027
440009
440009
440009
440024
600041
441912
440001
440022
440022
440013
440009
440009
440013
440002
440024
440022
442401
440022
440022
440023
440027
440001
440023
440027
440033
440033
440003
440027
440027
440009
440024
440027

H00017
H00041
J00017
K00122
K00014
K00026
K00039
K00070
K00081
KO00090
K00112
K00145
MO00046
MO00048
MO00071
MO00083
MO00110
N00028
N00038
N00041
P00074
R00029
R00058
S00007
500022
S00061
S00088
S00092
500128
S00129
S00139
500169
T00030
T00043
T00052
700008
200014
A00004
A00019
A00036
A00038
A00046
A00058
A00059
B00008
B00039
B00093
B00099
B00101
B00143

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

1680.00 29-AUG-2018
5600.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
420.00 29-AUG-2018
1400.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
980.00 29-AUG-2018
980.00 29-AUG-2018
840.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
420.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
700.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
1470.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
420.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
1120.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
420.00 29-AUG-2018
420.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
2800.00 29-AUG-2018
840.00 29-AUG-2018
420.00 29-AUG-2018
280.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 29-AUG-2018
3080.00 29-AUG-2018
1120.00 29-AUG-2018
560.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
840.00 27-AUG-2019
2100.00 27-AUG-2019
1400.00 27-AUG-2019
2800.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
1120.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
5460.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019



RAJIV LAXMIPRASAD

CHIMTHANAW SADIQ
PRAVINA AJAY
GAJANAN RAMII
VILAS GAJANAN
BINDHARPRAS GOPIRAM

NARENDRA  ISHWARCHAND DESHMUKH

DEVIDAS

BINDALPRASAI GOPIRAM
SUNIL MADHUKAR
JAIRAM MURLIDHAR

DHANANJAY  BALIRAMII
GSUKANYA

SURYAKANT MANOHARRAO
KANCHAN NITIN

DIVYESH KANAHIYALAL
RAJNISH VIJAY
NAMDEO KRISHNAJI
ABHUIT SURESH

HUSSAIN SYED SYED HUSAIN

SANJIWANI  SANJAY

SHRIDHAR MARKAND
SHEETAL RAJESH
MOHAN

RAMBHAU SHRIRAM
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL

CHOUDHARY  LAXMIPRASAD
ABDEMALAK  SADIQ
CHINCHOLKAR  AJAY

DANGRE RAMII
DEO GAJANAN
DUBEY GOPIRAM
ISHWARCHANDRA
DHANDE
DUBEY GOPIRAM
DHAMNE MADHUKAR
DUBEY MURLIDHAR
DESHMUKH BALIRAMIJI
DGURUMURTHY
GUNJIKAR MANOHARRAO
GADKARI NITIN
GORDIYA KANAHIYALAL
GAVHALE VIJAY
GHOLASE KRISHNAJI
GURU SURESH
HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN
INDURKAR SANJAY
INDURKAR MARKAND
JAISWAL RAJESH
JOSHI

KALASKAR SHRIRAM
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL

PRAKASH RAMBHAU KARANDE RAMBHAU
MORESHWAR AMBADASPANT KHADILKAR AMBADASPANT
SUDHIR VISHNU KULLARWAR  VISHNU

UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PURUSHOTTAM
AARTI VINAY KALBANDE VINAY
VRUSHALI KELKAR

PRAKASH KOLPYAKWAR

RAJENDRA ANANDRAO KADOO ANANDRAO
VINAY KALBANDE

NILESH UTTAMRAO  KHANDEKAR UTTAMRAO
RAMRAO GOPALRAO KOHALE GOPALRAO
SHANKAR DATTATRAYA  KULKARNI DATTATRAYA

LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P
PRAKASH DADAJI

LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P
LOKHANDE DADAII

ARUN RAMBHAU LUTE RAMBHAU

LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM  SHANKAR
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD
MOHINI SATYAWAN MESHRAM SATYAWAN

DEVIDAS SUKHDEO MOON SUKHDEO

SIDDHARTH MENDHE

SADHANA SIDDHARTH MENDHE SIDDHARTH

RAJESH NANDKISHOR  MALVIYA NANDKISHOR
PRIYANKA MENDHE

CHIRAG MENDHE

CHOUDHARY
ABDEMALAK
CHINCHOLKAR
DANGRE

DEO

DUBEY
DESHMUKH
DHANDE
DUBEY
DHAMNE
DUBEY
DESHMUKH
DGUROOMURTHY
GUNIJIKAR
GADKARI
GORDIYA
GAVHALE
GHOLASE
GURU
HUSAIN
INDURKAR
INDURKAR
JAISWAL
JOSHI
KALASKAR
KAMAT SECURITIE:
KARANDE
KHADILKAR
KULLARWAR
KUKDE
KALBANDE
KELKAR
KOLPYAKWAR
KADOO
KALBANDE
KHANDEKAR
KOHALE
KULKARNI
LOKSEVA NAGARI
LOKHANDE
LUTE
MESHRAM
MISHRA
MESHRAM
MOON
MENDHE
MENDHE
MALVIYA
MENDHE
MENDHE

38,'RENUKA',CHITNA INDIA
ZUBHAK MANZIL,OP} INDIA
A-116,LAXMI VAIBHA INDIA
M M COLLEGE OF SC INDIA
15,TUKARAM KACHC INDIA
C/0.C.P.&BERAR, TUL INDIA
PLOT NO.31, SHIVNE INDIA
PLOT NO.50,UDAY N. INDIA
72 G, RATAN NAGAR INDIA
B-13,YASHODA NAG! INDIA
82,SHRI RAM HOUSIT INDIA
GURUKUL NAGAR,KI" INDIA
63, UDAYAR STREET, INDIA
74,VERMA LAYOUT,N INDIA
UPADHYE ROAD,MAI INDIA
A-3,JANTAR MANTAF INDIA
13-8/1, DR'S COLON INDIA
BEHIND GUJARWAD/ INDIA
48,"RADHIKA",INDIR. INDIA
275/1, NATIQ ROAD, INDIA
31, VIKAS COLONY,G INDIA
PLOT NO.5,LAXMI SA INDIA
PLOT NO.135,MANK; INDIA
BEHIND GUJARWAD/ INDIA
GURUPRASAD NAGA INDIA
202, ANURAG,L T RO INDIA
39/40 KALPANA APA INDIA
PARADISE APARTMEIINDIA
AASHIRWAD,73,RAN INDIA
PITRU CHHAYA, FULE INDIA
KALBANDE NURSING INDIA
SHOP NO.E-31,MANTINDIA
PLOT NO.40,NAG-BH INDIA
37-B,PURVA TOWNS INDIA
KALBANDE NURSING INDIA
C/O.M/S.INSEARCH | INDIA
MUKUNDRAJ LANE,V INDIA
52,ATHARVA APTS.,P INDIA
SHENDURJANAGHAT INDIA
ADYALWALE LAYOUT INDIA
C/O.SHALIKRAM TIJA INDIA
LECTURER IN GOVT FINDIA
C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS | INDIA
43, GAJANAN COLON INDIA
59, BALAJI NAGAR (E INDIA
2,"ADHAR",CHANDR; INDIA
2,"ADHAR",CHANDR; INDIA
GANESH DHAM,BAN' INDIA
2,"ADHAR",CHANDR; INDIA
2,"ADHAR",CHANDR; INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Pondicherry

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
NA
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Mumbai City
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Pune
Nagpur
Amravati
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Amravati
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440013
440002
440022
440009
441108
440002
440022
440024
440009
440022
440002
441106
605008
440010
440032
440033
440003
440032
440032
440017
441203
440027
440010
440032
440023
400091
440022
440034
440010
440032
440013
411038
440015
444604
440013
440009
440032
440025
444907
441203
440010
441206
440028
440027
440027
440027
440027
440034
440027
440027

C00041
C00073
C00082
D00009
D00020
D00032
D00035
D00058
D00090
D00100
D00102
D00141
G00021
G00034
G00052
G00065
G00070
G00079
G00087
HO00006
100011
100015
J00037
100074
K00010
K00014
K00021
K00026
K00038
K00039
K00062
K00081
K00090
K00103
K00105
K00145
K00180
K00187
L00014
L00020
L00029
MO00046
MO00048
MO00056
MO00057
MO00064
MO00065
M00110
M00112
M00113

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

420.00 27-AUG-2019
2800.00 27-AUG-2019
2800.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019
2590.00 27-AUG-2019
1120.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019
2310.00 27-AUG-2019

420.00 27-AUG-2019

420.00 27-AUG-2019
1400.00 27-AUG-2019
1610.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

420.00 27-AUG-2019

210.00 27-AUG-2019

420.00 27-AUG-2019
1400.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019

840.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019
2450.00 27-AUG-2019
1400.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

840.00 27-AUG-2019

980.00 27-AUG-2019

980.00 27-AUG-2019

840.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

420.00 27-AUG-2019

420.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

980.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019
1190.00 27-AUG-2019

560.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019

280.00 27-AUG-2019



AWADHOOT ARUN MODAK ARUN
PURUSHOTTAM NIMSARKAR

LAXMIBAI DAMODHAR  NIRMAL DAMODHAR
DAMODHAR  BALIRAMII NIRMAL BALIRAMII
VIDYADHAR  DEVIDASPANT PARDHI DEVIDASPANT
DHANANJAY  DIWAKAR PADOLKAR DIWAKAR
MOHAN PALERIYA

SHYAM PATIL

CHANDRASHEKHAR PIMPALKAR

RANJANA PANDIT

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBER PATIL DIGAMBER
AJAY PATTE

SHEKHAR NAMDEORAO PIKALMUNDE NAMDEORAO
VIJAYENDRA  NAVRANGSING RATHOR NAVRANGSINGH
BHIMRAO GULABRAO RAMTEKE GULABRAO
MANISHA RAJU DURSHETTIWAR RAJU
AJAYKUMAR PREMKUMAR SURANA PREMKUMAR
RAMESH PURUSHOTTAM SENAD PURUSHOTTAM
VILAS YASHWANT SHRINGARE YASHWANT
SACHIN SOMAN

RAJENDRAKUN AMRATLAL SHAH AMRATLAL
AVINASH SRIVASTAVA

POOJA SRIVASTAVA

SUBHASH SUKHADEVE

HANUMAN SHARMA

ANIKET RAMESH SENAD RAMESH

SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH
MANISH MANGALMURT' SOINDE MANGALMURTY
RAMAN KRISHAN MURA SOOD KRISHAN MURARI
MAHADEO KRISHNAJI TELTUMBDE KRISHNAIJI
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALII
RAMESHWAR LAXMANRAO TARHANE LAXMANRAO
SACHIN NARESH PRASAI TIWARI NARESH PRASAD
V THIYAGU MSVENKATRAN V THIYAGU MSVENKATRAMAN
PRATIBHA VIJAY WANIJARI VIJAY
SHANTABAI  SITARAMII YESKADE SITARAMII
LEELA BABURAO ZADE BABURAO
DIWAKAR RAMAIJI ZODE RAMAIJI
SHANTABAI ITANKAR

SHANTABAI ITANKAR

DNYANESHWAR NEWARE

BHIMRAO ALONE

SHIV MISHRA

HARDIK PANDYA

RACHANA PANDYA

ASHOK VYAS

MUGDHA BORSE

RAJENDRA KULKARNI

MEGHA SAOJI

MODAK
NIMSARKAR
NIRMAL
NIRMAL
PARDHI
PADOLKAR
PALERIYA
PATIL
PIMPALKAR
PANDIT
PATIL

PATTE
PIKALMUNDE
RATHOR
RAMTEKE
DURSHETTIWAR
SURANA
SENAD
SHRINGARE
SOMAN
SHAH
SRIVASTAVA
SRIVASTAVA
SUKHADEVE
SHARMA
SENAD
SENAD
SENAD
SOINDE
SO0D
TELTUMBDE
TUPE
TARHANE
TIWARI

PLOT NO.32,MAMA | INDIA
RAJGIRI, DHADIWAL INDIA
565, CHITNIS NAGAR INDIA
565, CHITNIS NAGAR INDIA
JAMDAR GIRLS HIGH INDIA
585, CHITNIS NAGAR INDIA
60,'ASHIRWAD',SHYZ INDIA
I FLOOR, FLAT NO.2(INDIA
56, BAJRANG NAGAR INDIA
NEW LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
U-37,0MKAR APTS,,I' INDIA
C/O.PIMPALKAR, PLC INDIA
PLOT NO.33,0PP.IM/ INDIA
16,SAKET NAGAR,DH INDIA
VIDYABHARTI SCIENCINDIA
2/149, CHOLAMAND INDIA
C/O V K SURANA & C INDIA
33,RESHIMBAG,UMR INDIA
FLAT 9,50 GOLDEN C INDIA
PLOT NO.67,SBI COL{ INDIA
AMRUT PALACE,ANA INDIA
C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY, INDIA
C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY, INDIA
C/O BHAGWAN KHC INDIA
"KANCHAN PUSHPA" INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
33, RESHIMBAG,UMI INDIA
17, BALAJI NAGAR, INDIA
C/O.HIMANSHU VER INDIA
NEAR SANGHMITRA INDIA
PLOT NO.12,DEEPKA INDIA
9, BHENDE LAYOUT,! INDIA
D-51, L.I.G.,SHANTI N INDIA

MSVENKATRAMALT PLOT NO.27,PADMA' INDIA

WANIJARI
YESKADE
ZADE
ZODE
ITANKAR
ITANKAR
NEWARE
ALONE
MISHRA
PANDYA
PANDYA
VYAS
BORSE
KULKARNI
SAOJI

2,NARENDRA NAGAF INDIA
C/0.W.G.WAT,PLOT INDIA
64, LAXMI NAGAR,NEINDIA
78-B,BHONSALE NAC INDIA
ANUPAMA AUTO AG INDIA
ANUPAMA AUTO AG INDIA
BEHIND JANTA DAIR INDIA
31, PARYAWARAN N; INDIA
13,BACHUSINGH LAY INDIA
33,MANISH NAGAR, INDIA
33, MANISH NAGAR, INDIA
J-2, LAXMI NAGAR,DI INDIA
25, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
GOKUL FLATS, | FLOCINDIA
128 B "SHIVARCHAN, INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Gondia
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Amravati
Chennai
Nagpur
Nagpur
Pune
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chennai
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Bhandara
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440010
440027
440009
440009
440032
440009
440034
440022
440016
476228
440015
440034
440003
440027
444602
600041
440001
440009
411020
440022
440002
440001
440001
440025
440022
440009
440009
440009
440027
440013
440022
440024
440022
440002
600091
440015
440034
440022
440024
441904
441904
441804
440025
440015
440015
440015
440022
440024
440010
440025

MO00139
N00028
N00038
N00041
P00018
P00074
P00088
P0O0090
P00104
P00107
P00108
P00113
P00138
R0O0030
R00036
R0O0058
500022
500026
S00058
S00061
S00074
S00083
500084
S00085
S00088
S00126
500128
S00129
S00137
S00139
T00027
TO0030
T00043
TO0059
V00028
W00022
Y00014
Z00006
Z00015
1389
1390
1394
1398
1400
1401
1485
1522
1527
1555
1565

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe

560.00 27-AUG-2019
1470.00 27-AUG-2019
280.00 27-AUG-2019
280.00 27-AUG-2019
1120.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
840.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
1120.00 27-AUG-2019
840.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
280.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
4200.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
280.00 27-AUG-2019
280.00 27-AUG-2019
280.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
2800.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
280.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
4200.00 27-AUG-2019
1050.00 27-AUG-2019
560.00 27-AUG-2019
420.00 27-AUG-2019
280.00 27-AUG-2019
93000.00 30-JUN-2020
92000.00 30-JUN-2020
50000.00 30-JUN-2020
200000.00 02-JUL-2020
32000.00 03-JUL-2020
11000.00 03-JUL-2020
28000.00 11-JUL-2020
40000.00 01-JUL-2020
61000.00 20-JUL-2020
60000.00 08-JUL-2020
50000.00 27-JUL-2020



CHHAYA
SAURABH
RAJENDRA
ASHA
ANANT
SANJIWANI
AJAY
SAVITA
KAMINI
VIRAT
SAVITA
PRAKASH
PUSHPA
PUSHPA
PREMLATA
HIVCHAND
NANDKISHOR
AMISHA
AMISHA
SUNITA
BHAURAO
RIDDHI
AVANEES
MOHANDAS
HARICHAND
SURESH
MAHENDRASINGH
RAIWANTI
RAIWANTI
SURESH
SINDHU
MOHINI
MAYA
SAVITA
SAVITA
VARSHA
AMIT
RATNAKAR
MUGDHA
TEJASHREE
DASHRATH
ISHIKA
RAMCHAND
SANGEETA
TARA
SHAMRAO
VEENA
JYOTI
JYOTHI
SNEHALATA

KULKARNI
KULKARNI
KULKARNI
SINHA
CHIKHALIKAR
YELNE
SOLANKI
JOSHI
NIKHADE
NIKHADE
JOSHI
KACHEWAR
WARKAR
WARKAR
CHOUDHARY
NEWARE
SHARMA
GUNDECHA
GUNDECHA
YELNE
DEOTALE
HINGE
PATTARKINE
JETHANI
RAMTEKE
SUMMANWAR
BORA
BHAISARE
BHAISARE
HATWAR
GAIKWAD
KHADILKAR
SHASTRI
JOSHI
JOSHI
JINTURKAR
DHAGE
KAWADKAR
BORSE
KAPGATE
KAPGATE
DHAGE
DESHKAR
SEGAN
GHANGARE
GHANGARE
MATHUREY
PANDE
BAHAL
CHAKOLE

KULKARNI
KULKARNI
KULKARNI
SINHA
CHIKHALIKAR
YELNE
SOLANKI
JOSHI
NIKHADE
NIKHADE
JOSHI
KACHEWAR
WARKAR
WARKAR
CHOUDHARY
NEWARE
SHARMA
GUNDECHA
GUNDECHA
YELNE
DEOTALE
HINGE
PATTARKINE
JETHANI
RAMTEKE
SUMMANWAR
BORA
BHAISARE
BHAISARE
HATWAR
GAIKWAD
KHADILKAR
SHASTRI
JOSHI
JOSHI
JINTURKAR
DHAGE
KAWADKAR
BORSE
KAPGATE
KAPGATE
DHAGE
DESHKAR
SEGAN
GHANGARE
GHANGARE
MATHUREY
PANDE
BAHAL
CHAKOLE

GOKUL FLATS, | FLOCINDIA
GOKUL FLATS, | FLOCINDIA
GOKUL FLATS, | FLOCINDIA
J-2, UJJAWALA APAR' INDIA
224, LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
NEAR BUS STAND, INDIA
PLOT NO 72,SOLANK INDIA
TULSIBAG ROAD, INDIA
QTR.E-26,NANDANW INDIA
QTR.NO.E-26, INDIA
TULSIBAG ROAD, INDIA
112 A, KAMGAR NAG INDIA
MISAL LAYOUT,PLOT INDIA
MISAL LAYOUT,PLOT INDIA
219,SHANKAR NAGA INDIA
AT POST MIREGAON, INDIA
38,CHANDAK LAYOU INDIA
101, IMPRESSIONS P INDIA
101, IMPRESSIONS P INDIA
NEAR BUS STAND,  INDIA
311, SHARDA CHOW!/INDIA
PLOT NO.50, SITA NAINDIA
S 2, TEJSHREE APPT., INDIA
WAHEGURU PROVISI INDIA
PLOT NO.93,GAJANA INDIA
CHHOTI DHANTOLI  INDIA
PLOT NO 187, VASUL INDIA
LIC972, INDIA
LIC972, INDIA
LIG QURT NO.6/3,  INDIA
1811/A, PAWAN NACINDIA
57 PANDE LAYOUT, INDIA
102 PREETAM PALAC INDIA
TULSIBAG ROAD, INDIA
TULSIBAG ROAD, INDIA
64"RACHANA" GAJAT INDIA
16, SWARUP NAGAR, INDIA
28,SUYASH APPT,NIT INDIA
25, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
PLOT NO.2,POLICE CIINDIA
PLOT NO.2,POLICE C/ INDIA
16,SWARUP NAGAR INDIA
55,S.E. RAILWAY COL INDIA
44, GANDHI NAGAR, INDIA
CORPORATION COLC INDIA
CORPORATION COLC INDIA
64, DINDAYAL NAGA INDIA
36, FRIENDS SOCIETY INDIA
64,MIG 2/24,HOUSIN INDIA
13/2 MIG HOUSING [ INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440010
440010
440010
440022
440010
441904
440024
440032
440009
440009
440032
440009
440014
440014
440010
441809
440018
440012
440012
441904
440009
440025
440022
440001
440025
440012
440022
440014
440014
440009
440026
440025
440022
440032
440032
440025
440022
440022
440024
441904
441904
440022
440022
440010
440033
440033
440022
440022
440008
440022

1572

1573

1574

1585

1608

1837

2343

2424

2433

2434

2437

2452

2461

2462

2549

10130
10135
10172
10173
10273
10339
10445
10446
10510
10519
10524
10534
10543
10544
10545
10548
10561
10562
10570
10571
10572
10579
10593
10594
10606
10607
10608
10614
10615
10619
10620
10622
10624
10625
10634

Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe

45000.00 30-JUL-2020

45000.00 30-JUL-2020

45000.00 30-JUL-2020

45000.00 02-AUG-2020
36000.00 31-JUL-2020

60000.00 11-JUL-2020

50000.00 03-JUL-2020

40000.00 30-JUL-2020

86000.00 01-AUG-2020
86000.00 01-AUG-2020
63000.00 02-AUG-2020
25000.00 02-AUG-2020
100000.00 30-JUL-2020
100000.00 30-JUL-2020

29000.00 01-AUG-2020
50000.00 02-APR-2020
50000.00 03-APR-2020
50000.00 12-APR-2020
50000.00 12-APR-2020
50000.00 27-APR-2020
73000.00 22-APR-2020
80000.00 30-MAY-2020
72000.00 28-SEP-2019

44000.00 08-JUL-2020

30000.00 02-JUL-2020

50000.00 04-JUL-2020

30000.00 07-JUL-2020

46000.00 01-JUL-2020

47000.00 03-JUL-2020

18000.00 07-JUL-2020

90000.00 29-JUN-2020
30000.00 08-JUL-2020

80000.00 08-JUL-2020

35000.00 10-JUL-2020

35000.00 10-JUL-2020

50000.00 10-JUL-2020

40000.00 14-JUL-2020

50000.00 16-JUL-2020
100000.00 17-JUL-2020

50000.00 21-JUL-2020

50000.00 21-JUL-2020

20000.00 14-JUL-2020

50000.00 19-JUL-2020

50000.00 21-JUL-2020

20000.00 21-JUL-2020

20000.00 21-JUL-2020
100000.00 21-JUL-2020

50000.00 21-JUL-2020

40000.00 21-JUL-2020

50000.00 23-JUL-2020



AVINASH
PRAMILA
MUGDHA
PANKAJ
PRABHAKAR
INDU
SANTOSH
MUGDHA
MUGDHA
THANGAM
SHARAYU
PUSHPA
GARGI
MANJUSHA
SHIRISH
BHASKAR
SHYAM
ANJALI
MUGDHA
VIKAS
NALINI
SUDAM
AT
MEENA
SHRIRAM
SANJAY
SAGAR
SARASWATI
SUWARNA
SARIKA
GIRISH
ANIL
RAVINDRA
MEGHA
ARCHANA
SONALI
SASHIKANT
KAILASH
VIJAYA
BHARATBHUSHAN
NIKHIL
KALPANA
RAJESH
SUCHITA
SUYODHAN
ARTI
RAVISHEKHAR
ADISH
RATNABAI
RATNABAI

GAHERWAR
KAMDE
BORSE
RAJANKAR
JOG
AGRAWAL
KHANDELWAL
BORSE
BORSE
KRISHNAMURTHY
CHAOIJI
WARKAR
LOKHANDE
PRADHAN
PRADHAN
DEOGIRKAR
PATIL

PATIL
BORSE
NIKHADE
BONGADE
BONGADE
CHIMOTE
BAWANE
SAWARKAR
BORSE
BORSE

NAIK
SHRAWANKAR
SHRAWANKAR
CHANDEKAR
DEOGADE
KACHORE
SAOJI
SHIRKE
CHINCHPALE
MALEWAR
VIJAYWARGI
GAIDHANE
BAHAL
LAPALIKAR
MASKE
CHAKOLE
GAIDHANE
GAIDHANE
CHAO!JI
WANKHEDE
KALE
KHAWALE
KHAWALE

GAHERWAR
KAMDE
BORSE
RAJANKAR
JOG
AGRAWAL
KHANDELWAL
BORSE
BORSE
KRISHNAMURTHY
CHAOIJI
WARKAR
LOKHANDE
PRADHAN
PRADHAN
DEOGIRKAR
PATIL

PATIL
BORSE
NIKHADE
BONGADE
BONGADE
CHIMOTE
BAWANE
SAWARKAR
BORSE
BORSE

NAIK
SHRAWANKAR
SHRAWANKAR
CHANDEKAR
DEOGADE
KACHORE
SAOJI
SHIRKE
CHINCHPALE
MALEWAR
VIJAYWARGI
GAIDHANE
BAHAL
LAPALIKAR
MASKE
CHAKOLE
GAIDHANE
GAIDHANE
CHAOIJI
WANKHEDE
KALE
KHAWALE
KHAWALE

PLOT NO 11,VISHRAI INDIA
QTR NO.76 NANDAN INDIA
25, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
A-001,SANCHYANI PFINDIA
PLOT NO 10,NAVIJEE' INDIA
211,SEVASADAN, INDIA
MAIN ROAD , DEORI INDIA
PLOT NO.25, DATTATINDIA
PLOT NO.25, DATTATINDIA
15, P & TLAYOUT  INDIA
121, LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
MISAL LAYOUT,PLOT INDIA
15,PROCESS SERVER INDIA
PLOT NO.47,SWAWL INDIA
47, SWAWLAMBI NA INDIA
PLOT NO-38 OLD SULINDIA
FLAT NO.201,55-D, N INDIA
FLAT NO 201,55-D,M INDIA
PLOT NO.25, DATTATINDIA
QTR.NO 26/E INDIA
SHRI, 61, DURGA NA(INDIA
'SHRI' 61,DURGA NA(INDIA
7, ABHYANKAR NAG/ INDIA
RAMESHWARI ROAD INDIA
PLOT NO.470, INDIA
25,DATTATRAYA NACINDIA
25, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
QTR NO - 2/45,RAGH INDIA
PLOT NO 660 NEW N INDIA
PLOT NO 660 NEW N INDIA
23,PARADISE SOCIET INDIA
ITWARI, MASKASATF INDIA
LAXMINIWAS, SOMA INDIA
128 B "SHIVARCHAN, INDIA
142,BALAJI NAGAR E INDIA
SANGH MAIDAN,UM INDIA
FLAT NO -104,98,MA INDIA
AMARATA PALACE ,C INDIA
VHB LIG 39, NANDAN INDIA
64,MIG 2/24,HOUSIN INDIA
171, TIKEKAR ROAD INDIA
MIG QTR 7/7,TRIMUI INDIA
UNIVERSAL MIDOWE INDIA
QTR. NO.39, NANDAIINDIA
VHB LIG 39, NANDAN INDIA
121, LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
12 YASHWANT NAG/ INDIA
PLOT NO - 108,UMA INDIA
CHINCHBHAWAN  INDIA
CHINCHBHAWAN  INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440015
440009
440024
440022
440015
440018
441901
440024
440024
440022
440010
440014
440022
440022
440022
440024
440022
440022
440024
440009
440024
440024
440010
440027
440009
440024
440024
440009
440009
440009
440025
440002
440025
440025
440027
441203
440025
440032
440009
440007
440012
440022
440008
440009
440009
440010
440033
440025
440025
440025

10635
10641
10647
10652
10653
10656
10658
10659
10660
10661
10664
10666
10668
10679
10682
10686
10691
10692
10693
10694
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10711
10712
10715
10716
10719
10720
10721
10723
10725
10729
10730
10731
10732
10733
10735
10736
10740
10741

Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe

50000.00 25-JUL-2020
500000.00 25-JUL-2020
100000.00 25-JUL-2020
250000.00 25-JUL-2020
100000.00 25-JUL-2020

50000.00 15-JUL-2020
100000.00 19-JUL-2020
300000.00 26-JUL-2020
200000.00 26-JUL-2020
100000.00 26-JUL-2020

25000.00 25-JUL-2020
200000.00 26-JUL-2020

25000.00 26-JUL-2020

50000.00 28-JUL-2020

50000.00 28-JUL-2020
150000.00 28-JUL-2020

50000.00 29-JUL-2020

50000.00 29-JUL-2020
250000.00 29-JUL-2020
100000.00 28-JUL-2020
100000.00 29-JUL-2020
200000.00 29-JUL-2020

40000.00 29-JUL-2020
100000.00 29-JUL-2020
200000.00 29-JUL-2020

80000.00 29-JUL-2020

80000.00 29-JUL-2020

30000.00 29-JUL-2020

37000.00 29-JUL-2020

28000.00 29-JUL-2020

40000.00 29-JUL-2020

50000.00 29-JUL-2020

50000.00 29-JUL-2020

50000.00 29-JUL-2020
100000.00 29-JUL-2020

10000.00 29-JUL-2020
150000.00 29-JUL-2020
100000.00 29-JUL-2020

50000.00 29-JUL-2020

30000.00 29-JUL-2020

10000.00 29-JUL-2020

25000.00 31-JUL-2020
150000.00 31-JUL-2020
123000.00 31-JUL-2020
123000.00 31-JUL-2020

44000.00 31-JUL-2020
100000.00 29-JUL-2020
100000.00 30-JUL-2020
250000.00 29-JUL-2020
250000.00 29-JUL-2020



MANJULA
SHAILESH
USHABEN
USHABEN
SHANTABAI
SHANTABAI
DNYANESHWAR
BHIMRAO
SHIV
HARDIK
RACHANA
ASHOK
MUGDHA
RAJENDRA
MEGHA
CHHAYA
SAURABH
RAJENDRA
ASHA
ANANT
SANJIWANI
AJAY
SAVITA
KAMINI
VIRAT
PRAKASH
PUSHPA
PUSHPA
PREMLATA
HIVCHAND
AMISHA
AMISHA
SUNITA
BHAURAO
RIDDHI
AVANEES
MOHANDAS
HARICHAND
SURESH
MAHENDRASINGH
RAIWANTI
RAIWANTI
SURESH
SINDHU
SAVITA
SAVITA
VARSHA
AMIT
RATNAKAR
MUGDHA

CHAWDA
ALONE
BHATT
BHATT
ITANKAR
ITANKAR
NEWARE
ALONE
MISHRA
PANDYA
PANDYA
VYAS
BORSE
KULKARNI
SAOJI
KULKARNI
KULKARNI
KULKARNI
SINHA
CHIKHALIKAR
YELNE
SOLANKI
JOSHI
NIKHADE
NIKHADE
KACHEWAR
WARKAR
WARKAR
CHOUDHARY
NEWARE
GUNDECHA
GUNDECHA
YELNE
DEOTALE
HINGE
PATTARKINE
JETHANI
RAMTEKE
SUMMANWAR
BORA
BHAISARE
BHAISARE
HATWAR
GAIKWAD
JOSHI
JOSHI
JINTURKAR
DHAGE
KAWADKAR
BORSE

CHAWDA
ALONE
BHATT
BHATT
ITANKAR
ITANKAR
NEWARE
ALONE
MISHRA
PANDYA
PANDYA
VYAS
BORSE
KULKARNI
SAOJI
KULKARNI
KULKARNI
KULKARNI
SINHA
CHIKHALIKAR
YELNE
SOLANKI
JOSHI
NIKHADE
NIKHADE
KACHEWAR
WARKAR
WARKAR
CHOUDHARY
NEWARE
GUNDECHA
GUNDECHA
YELNE
DEOTALE
HINGE
PATTARKINE
JETHANI
RAMTEKE
SUMMANWAR
BORA
BHAISARE
BHAISARE
HATWAR
GAIKWAD
JOSHI
JOSHI
JINTURKAR
DHAGE
KAWADKAR
BORSE

EJAJI LANE,MUSHAH INDIA
193,AJINKYA PLAZA INDIA
9,NAVJIVAN COLONY INDIA
9,NAVJIVAN COLONY INDIA
ANUPAMA AUTO AG INDIA
ANUPAMA AUTO AG INDIA
BEHIND JANTA DAIR' INDIA
31, PARYAWARAN N, INDIA
13,BACHUSINGH LAY INDIA
33,MANISH NAGAR, INDIA
33, MANISH NAGAR, INDIA
J-2, LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
25, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
GOKUL FLATS, | FLOCINDIA
128 B "SHIVARCHAN, INDIA
GOKUL FLATS, I-FLOCINDIA
GOKUL FLATS,1ST FL INDIA
GOKUL FLATS, | FLOCINDIA
J-2, UJJAWALA APAR' INDIA
224, LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
NEAR BUS STAND, INDIA
PLOT NO 72,SOLANK INDIA
TULSIBAG ROAD, INDIA
QTR.E-26,NANDANW INDIA
QTR.NO.E-26, INDIA
112 A, KAMGAR NAG INDIA
MISAL LAYOUT,PLOT INDIA
MISAL LAYOUT,PLOT INDIA
219,SHANKAR NAGA INDIA
AT POST MIREGAON, INDIA
101, IMPRESSIONS P INDIA
101, IMPRESSIONS P INDIA
NEAR BUS STAND,  INDIA
311, SHARDA CHOWI INDIA
PLOT NO.50, SITA NAINDIA
S 2, TEJSHREE APPT., INDIA
WAHEGURU PROVISIINDIA
PLOT NO.93,GAJANA INDIA
CHHOTI DHANTOLI  INDIA
PLOT NO 187, VASUL INDIA
LIC972, INDIA
LIC972, INDIA
LIG QURT NO.6/3,  INDIA
1811/A, PAWAN NACINDIA
TULSIBAG ROAD, INDIA
TULSIBAG ROAD, INDIA
64"RACHANA" GAJAT INDIA
16, SWARUP NAGAR, INDIA
28,SUYASH APPT,NIT INDIA
25, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA

Bihar

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Muzaffarpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Bhandara
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

842001
440010
440015
440015
441904
441904
441804
440025
440015
440015
440015
440022
440024
440010
440025
440010
440010
440010
440022
440010
441904
440024
440032
440009
440009
440009
440014
440014
440010
441809
440012
440012
441904
440009
440025
440022
440001
440025
440012
440022
440014
440014
440009
440026
440032
440032
440025
440022
440022
440024

10750
10766
10783
10788
1389
1390
1394
1398
1400
1401
1485
1522
1527
1555
1565
1572
1573
1574
1585
1608
1837
2343
2424
2433
2434
2452
2461
2462
2549
10130
10172
10173
10273
10339
10445
10446
10510
10519
10524
10534
10543
10544
10545
10548
10570
10571
10572
10579
10593
10594

Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Amount for matured debe
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel

20000.00 31-JUL-2020
20000.00 29-JUL-2020
17000.00 31-JUL-2020
104000.00 02-AUG-2020
37678.00 30-JUN-2020
37272.00 30-JUN-2020
20257.00 30-JUN-2020
81027.00 02-JUL-2020
12964.00 03-JUL-2020
4456.00 03-JUL-2020
11344.00 11-JUL-2020
16205.00 01-JUL-2020
24713.00 20-JUL-2020
24308.00 08-JUL-2020
20257.00 27-JUL-2020
18231.00 30-JUL-2020
18231.00 30-JUL-2020
18231.00 30-JUL-2020
18231.00 02-AUG-2020
14585.00 31-JUL-2020
24308.00 11-JUL-2020
13339.00 03-JUL-2020
10671.00 30-JUL-2020
22942.00 01-AUG-2020
22942.00 01-AUG-2020
6669.00 02-AUG-2020
26677.00 30-JUL-2020
26677.00 30-JUL-2020
7736.00 01-AUG-2020
10577.00 02-APR-2020
10577.00 12-APR-2020
10577.00 12-APR-2020
10577.00 27-APR-2020
15443.00 22-APR-2020
21342.00 30-MAY-2020
10962.00 28-SEP-2019
9308.00 08-JUL-2020
6346.00 02-JUL-2020
10577.00 04-JUL-2020
6346.00 07-JUL-2020
9731.00 01-JUL-2020
9943.00 03-JUL-2020
3808.00 07-JUL-2020
19039.00 29-JUN-2020
7404.00 10-JUL-2020
7404.00 10-JUL-2020
10577.00 10-JUL-2020
8462.00 14-JUL-2020
10577.00 16-JUL-2020
21155.00 17-JUL-2020



TEJASHREE
DASHRATH
ISHIKA
SANGEETA
TARA
SHAMRAO
VEENA
JYOTI
JYOTHI
SNEHALATA
AVINASH
PRAMILA
MUGDHA
PANKAJ
PRABHAKAR
SANTOSH
MUGDHA
MUGDHA
THANGAM
SHARAYU
PUSHPA
GARGI
MANJUSHA
SHIRISH
BHASKAR
SHYAM
ANJALI
MUGDHA
VIKAS
NALINI

AT
MEENA
SHRIRAM
SANJAY
SAGAR
SARASWATI
SUWARNA
SARIKA
GIRISH
ANIL
RAVINDRA
MEGHA
ARCHANA
SONALI
SASHIKANT
VIJAYA
BHARATBHUSHAN
NIKHIL
KALPANA
RAJESH

KAPGATE
KAPGATE
DHAGE
SEGAN
GHANGARE
GHANGARE
MATHUREY
PANDE
BAHAL
CHAKOLE
GAHERWAR
KAMDE
BORSE
RAJANKAR
JOG
KHANDELWAL
BORSE
BORSE
KRISHNAMURTHY
CHAO!JI
WARKAR
LOKHANDE
PRADHAN
PRADHAN
DEOGIRKAR
PATIL

PATIL
BORSE
NIKHADE
BONGADE
CHIMOTE
BAWANE
SAWARKAR
BORSE
BORSE

NAIK
SHRAWANKAR
SHRAWANKAR
CHANDEKAR
DEOGADE
KACHORE
SAOJI
SHIRKE
CHINCHPALE
MALEWAR
GAIDHANE
BAHAL
LAPALIKAR
MASKE
CHAKOLE

KAPGATE
KAPGATE
DHAGE
SEGAN
GHANGARE
GHANGARE
MATHUREY
PANDE
BAHAL
CHAKOLE
GAHERWAR
KAMDE
BORSE
RAJANKAR
JOG
KHANDELWAL
BORSE
BORSE
KRISHNAMURTHY
CHAOIJI
WARKAR
LOKHANDE
PRADHAN
PRADHAN
DEOGIRKAR
PATIL

PATIL
BORSE
NIKHADE
BONGADE
CHIMOTE
BAWANE
SAWARKAR
BORSE
BORSE

NAIK
SHRAWANKAR
SHRAWANKAR
CHANDEKAR
DEOGADE
KACHORE
SAOJI
SHIRKE
CHINCHPALE
MALEWAR
GAIDHANE
BAHAL
LAPALIKAR
MASKE
CHAKOLE

PLOT NO.2,POLICE C/ INDIA
PLOT NO.2,POLICE CIINDIA
16,SWARUP NAGAR INDIA
44, GANDHI NAGAR, INDIA
CORPORATION COLC INDIA
CORPORATION COLC INDIA
64, DINDAYAL NAGA INDIA
36, FRIENDS SOCIETY INDIA
64,MIG 2/24,HOUSIN INDIA
13/2 MIG HOUSING [ INDIA
PLOT NO 11,VISHRAI INDIA
QTR NO.76 NANDAN INDIA
25, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
A-001,SANCHYANI PFINDIA
PLOT NO 10,NAVIJEE' INDIA
MAIN ROAD, DEORI INDIA
PLOT NO.25, DATTATINDIA
PLOT NO.25, DATTATINDIA
15, P & TLAYOUT INDIA
121, LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
MISAL LAYOUT,PLOT INDIA
15,PROCESS SERVER INDIA
PLOT NO.47, SWAWL INDIA
47, SWAWLAMBI NA INDIA
PLOT NO-38 OLD SUEINDIA
FLAT NO.201,55-D, N INDIA
FLAT NO 201,55-D,M INDIA
PLOT NO.25, DATTATINDIA
QTR.NO 26/E INDIA
SHRI, 61, DURGA NA(INDIA
7, ABHYANKAR NAG/ INDIA
RAMESHWARI ROAD INDIA
PLOT NO.470, INDIA
25,DATTATRAYA NACINDIA
25, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
QTR NO - 2/45,RAGH INDIA
PLOT NO 660 NEW N INDIA
PLOT NO 660 INDIA
23,PARADISE SOCIET INDIA
ITWARI, MASKASATF INDIA
LAXMINIWAS, SOMA INDIA
128 B "SHIVARCHAN, INDIA
142,BALAJI NAGAR E INDIA
SANGH MAIDAN,UM INDIA
FLAT NO -104,98, MA INDIA
VHB LIG 39, NANDAN INDIA
64,MIG 2/24,HOUSIN INDIA
171,TIKEKAR ROAD INDIA
MIG QTR 7/7, INDIA
UNIVERSAL MIDOWS INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Bhandara
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

441904
441904
440022
440010
440033
440033
440022
440022
440008
440022
440015
440009
440024
440022
440015
441901
440024
440024
440022
440010
440014
440022
440022
440022
440024
440022
440022
440024
440009
440024
440010
440027
440009
440024
440024
440009
440009
440009
440025
440002
440025
440025
440027
441203
440025
440009
440007
440012
440022
440008

10606
10607
10608
10615
10619
10620
10622
10624
10625
10634
10635
10641
10647
10652
10653
10658
10659
10660
10661
10664
10666
10668
10679
10682
10686
10691
10692
10693
10694
10697
10699
10700
10701
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10711
10712
10715
10716
10719
10721
10723
10725
10729
10730

Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel

10577.00 21-JUL-2020
10577.00 21-JUL-2020
4231.00 14-JUL-2020
10577.00 21-JUL-2020
4231.00 21-JUL-2020
4231.00 21-JUL-2020
21155.00 21-JUL-2020
10577.00 21-JUL-2020
8462.00 21-JUL-2020
10577.00 23-JUL-2020
10577.00 25-JUL-2020
105774.00 25-JUL-2020
21155.00 25-JUL-2020
52887.00 25-JUL-2020
21155.00 25-JUL-2020
21155.00 19-JUL-2020
63464.00 26-JUL-2020
42309.00 26-JUL-2020
21155.00 26-JUL-2020
5289.00 25-JUL-2020
42309.00 26-JUL-2020
5289.00 26-JUL-2020
10577.00 28-JUL-2020
10577.00 28-JUL-2020
31732.00 28-JUL-2020
10577.00 29-JUL-2020
10577.00 29-JUL-2020
52887.00 29-JUL-2020
21155.00 28-JUL-2020
21155.00 29-JUL-2020
8462.00 29-JUL-2020
21155.00 29-JUL-2020
42309.00 29-JUL-2020
16924.00 29-JUL-2020
16924.00 29-JUL-2020
6346.00 29-JUL-2020
7827.00 29-JUL-2020
5923.00 29-JUL-2020
8462.00 29-JUL-2020
10577.00 29-JUL-2020
10577.00 29-JUL-2020
10577.00 29-JUL-2020
21155.00 29-JUL-2020
2115.00 29-JUL-2020
31732.00 29-JUL-2020
10577.00 29-JUL-2020
6346.00 29-JUL-2020
2115.00 29-JUL-2020
5289.00 31-JUL-2020
31732.00 31-JUL-2020



SUCHITA
SUYODHAN
ARTI
RAVISHEKHAR
ADISH
MANJULA
SHAILESH
USHABEN
USHABEN
RAJESH
ANJALI
ANJALI
ANJALI
PRASAD
SHRIGANESH
CHANDRABHAN
SUDHIR
BHAVANA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
AJINKYA
RUSHDHA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
HEMANT
SANDHYA
PRABHAS
PRABHAS
SONALI
SHOBHA
REKHADEVI
GEETA
SAROJ
SARITA
NALINI
VANITA
RAMABAI
ANISHA
ADITYA
SAMPADA
MAHENDRASINGH
LATA

GAIDHANE
GAIDHANE
CHAOIJI
WANKHEDE
KALE
CHAWDA
ALONE
BHATT
BHATT
RAJHANSA
VAKIL
VAKIL
VAKIL
VAKIL
BHIDE
HINGE
SHASTRI
DHANDE
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
NANIVADEKAR
BORKAR
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
KALELE
KALELE
KALELE
JOSHI
MAHESHWARI
WANKAR
YERAWAR
BAHE
BONGADE
MUNE
MUNE
PURANIK
PURANIK
RAGHATATE
BORA
MISAR

GAIDHANE
GAIDHANE
CHAOII
WANKHEDE
KALE
CHAWDA
ALONE
BHATT
BHATT
RAJHANSA
VAKIL
VAKIL
VAKIL
VAKIL
BHIDE
HINGE
SHASTRI
DHANDE
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
NANIVADEKAR
BORKAR
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
KALELE
KALELE
KALELE
JOSHI
MAHESHWARI
WANKAR
YERAWAR
BAHE
BONGADE
MUNE
MUNE
PURANIK
PURANIK
RAGHATATE
BORA
MISAR

QTR. NO.39, NANDAIINDIA
VHB LIG 39, NANDAN INDIA
121, LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA
12 YASHWANT NAG/ INDIA
PLOT NO - 108,UMA INDIA
EJAJI LANE,MUSHAH'INDIA
193,AJINKYA PLAZA INDIA
9,NAVJIVAN COLONY INDIA
9,NAVJIVAN COLONY INDIA
134, SURENDRA NAC INDIA
PARK,CONGRESS NA!INDIA
PARK,CONGRESS NA(INDIA
PARK,CONGRESS NA(INDIA
PARK,CONGRESS NA(INDIA
BLOCK NO.4, CORPO INDIA
AT:- JAMTHAGUMGZ INDIA
102,PRITAM PALACE, INDIA
41, NARKESARI SOCII INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
69/A,CHINTAMANI A INDIA
PLOT NO.43,VASANT INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.20, PROCES INDIA
PLOT NO.20, PROCES INDIA
PLOT NO.20, PROCES INDIA
41/3,UJWAL NAGAR, INDIA
11/209,RAJAT SANKUI INDIA
23-PATILLAYOUT, INDIA
10,MA RENUKA VIHA INDIA
AT:-MARAR SAKHALI INDIA
SHRI, 61, DURGA NA(INDIA
HILL TOP ROAD, INDIA
PLOT NO.80,VERMA INDIA
A-9,PARIJAT,LINKING INDIA
A-9,PARIJAT,LINKING INDIA
SUDEO,47/6,NEHRU INDIA
PLOT NO.187, VASUL INDIA
137,NABHA APARTM INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Bihar

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Muzaffarpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Mumbai City
Mumbai City
Durg
Nagpur
Nagpur

440009
440009
440010
440033
440025
842001
440010
440015
440015
440015
440012
440012
440012
440012
440015
441114
440010
440025
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440025
440024
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440022
440022
440022
440025
440018
440022
440027
441912
440024
440033
440033
400054
400054
490020
440022
440022

10731
10732
10733
10735
10736
10750
10766
10783
10788
1339
1363
1364
1365
1366
1550
1556
1559
1566
7959
7960
7977
7978
7979
7980
8300
8413
8730
9113
9114
9115
9116
9117
9118
9119
9983
10019
10020
10047
10627
10666
10678
10682
10684
10740
10741
10809
10810
10903
10904
11083

Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Interest on matured debel
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc

26020.00 31-JUL-2020
26020.00 31-JUL-2020
9308.00 31-JUL-2020
21155.00 29-JUL-2020
21155.00 30-JUL-2020
4231.00 31-JUL-2020
4231.00 29-JUL-2020
2588.00 31-JUL-2020
15835.00 02-AUG-2020
45000.00 19-JUL-2020
50000.00 28-JUN-2020
50000.00 28-JUN-2020
40000.00 27-JUL-2020
30000.00 27-JUL-2020
25000.00 07-JUL-2020
100000.00 19-JUL-2020
270000.00 23-JUL-2020
120000.00 30-JUL-2020
100000.00 02-JUL-2016
50000.00 02-JUL-2016
50000.00 03-JUL-2016
50000.00 03-JUL-2016
50000.00 03-JUL-2016
35000.00 03-JUL-2016

9000.00 04-MAY-2020
25000.00 21-MAY-2020
70000.00 14-JUL-2016
58838.00 12-AUG-2016
58838.00 12-AUG-2016
58838.00 12-AUG-2016
58838.00 12-AUG-2016
58838.00 12-AUG-2016
11768.00 12-AUG-2016
58838.00 12-AUG-2016
45000.00 28-0CT-2019
20000.00 29-0CT-2019
35000.00 29-0CT-2019
10000.00 29-APR-2018
10000.00 08-JUL-2020

100000.00 19-JUL-2020
14258.00 26-JUL-2020
25000.00 26-JUL-2020
25000.00 29-JUL-2020
26000.00 31-JUL-2020
25000.00 31-JUL-2020
31475.00 06-JUN-2020
31475.00 06-JUN-2020
31220.00 26-JUL-2020
67531.00 28-JUN-2020
9230.00 30-MAY-2020



LAXMANRAO
PARVATABAI
RAJU
DAMODHAR
RAJANI
RATNAKAR
RAJANI
RAJANI
PREMLATA
ANUPAMA
JAIDEEP
SUMAN
NARENDRA
SAVITA
WASUDEO
MEGHA
RACHANA
RUKHAMINI
SHRIRANG
SHILPA
HARICHAND
ASHA
VIKASH
PUJA
SHIVANI
RISHI
KASABAI
MORESHWAR
LATA

KIRAN

AT
DIWAKAR
DIWAKAR
SANDHYA
SWAPNIL
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
PANDURANG
SAVITA
SWAPNIL
AMIT
PRATIKSHA
MANGALA
CHARANDAS
SANJAY
VIJAYA
ARVIND
UDDHAV
UDDHAV
SUMAN

BANTE
BANTE

KADU
BHENDE
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
CHOUDHARY
MAHAJAN
MAHAJAN
KUTARE
KACHORE
JOSHI
MANGRULKAR
ANDHARE
AGRAWAL
BHISIKAR
BARDE
VAIDYA
RAMTEKE
RAMTEKE
KHANDELWAL
MANTRI
AMBATKAR
DOSHI
SHEDME
TARHANE
TARHANE
MANDAOKAR
CHIMOTE
MUNIJE
MUNJE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
HINGE

RAUT
SONAWANE
PALIWAL
SAWARKAR
NIMISHE
LAYSE
BOMBATKAR
BOMBATKAR
KANITKAR
KUTARE
KUTARE
KUTARE

BANTE
BANTE

KADU
BHENDE
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
CHOUDHARY
MAHAJAN
MAHAJAN
KUTARE
KACHORE
JOSHI
MANGRULKAR
ANDHARE
AGRAWAL
BHISIKAR
BARDE
VAIDYA
RAMTEKE
RAMTEKE
KHANDELWAL
MANTRI
AMBATKAR
DOSHI
SHEDME
TARHANE
TARHANE
MANDAOKAR
CHIMOTE
MUNIJE
MUNJE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
HINGE

RAUT
SONAWANE
PALIWAL
SAWARKAR
NIMISHE
LAYSE
BOMBATKAR
BOMBATKAR
KANITKAR
KUTARE
KUTARE
KUTARE

46/7, UJJWAL NAGAF INDIA
46/7, UJJWAL NAGAF INDIA
16,PERFECT CO-OP.F INDIA
N-68, RESHIMBAG, INDIA
28,SUYASH APPT,SW INDIA
28,SUYASH APARTMI INDIA
28, SUYASH APARTM INDIA
28,SUYASH APPT,SW INDIA
219,SHANKAR NAGA INDIA
32, RAMKRISHNA NA INDIA
32,RAMKRISHNA NA(INDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
LAXMI NIWAS,SOMA INDIA
BEHIND GUJARWAD/ INDIA
26,SUYASH APARTMI INDIA
28, NIT LAYOUT,SWA INDIA
204, PRAKASH PALACINDIA
PANCHPAOLI ROAD I'INDIA
28, NIT LAYOUT,SWA INDIA
364, '"MADHUR'SHAN INDIA
93,GAJANANDHAM, INDIA
93,GAJANANDHAM, INDIA
KHANDELWAL BART/ INDIA
NEAR HOTEL ROOPA INDIA
107 DINDAYAL NAGA INDIA
FLAT NO. A2,B2,NIRNINDIA
19,SWAWLAMBI NACINDIA
28, SUYASH APARTM INDIA
28, SUYASH APTS.,SV INDIA
NEAR SHRIKRISHNA TINDIA
7, ABHYANKAR NAG/ INDIA
HOUSE NO.2491/82C INDIA
HOUSE NO.2491/82C INDIA
55,DATTATRAYA NACINDIA
55, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
55,DATTATRAYA NACINDIA
55,DATTATRAYA NACINDIA
AT : JAMTHA, POST : INDIA
PLOT NO.4,ANAND N INDIA
55, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
F-4,ASHTAVINAYAK F INDIA
52, GANGULY LAYOU INDIA
GROUND FLOOR 91,¢INDIA
I-42, VHB COLONY, St INDIA
PLOT NO.14, "SUKHC INDIA
PLOTN 0.14 "SUKHCI INDIA
209,SAHAKAR NAGAIINDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Gondia
Wardha
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440025
440025
440016
440009
440022
440022
440022
440022
440010
440015
440015
440025
440025
440032
440022
440022
440012
440018
440022
440010
440025
440025
441901
442301
440022
440010
440022
440022
440022
442401
440010
440009
440009
440024
440024
440024
440024
441114
440022
440024
441111
440025
440033
440002
440027
440027
440025
440025
440025
440025

11132
11139
11160
11177
11398
11399
11423
11428
11634
11694
11720
11722
11739
11747
11775
12055
12113
12158
12166
12171
12191
12193
12194
12216
12220
12221
12225
12245
12246
12303
12330
12348
12349
12351
12352
12356
12357
12360
12377
12382
12385
12386
12396
12415
12416
12417
12425
12432
12433
12434

Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc

100000.00 12-JUL-2020
126677.00 12-JUL-2020
2305.00 31-JUL-2020
10166.00 15-0CT-2019
89284.00 30-MAY-2020
46673.00 30-MAY-2020
86980.00 30-MAY-2020
61398.00 31-MAY-2020
79379.00 03-JUL-2020
70598.00 15-JUN-2020
34461.00 24-JUL-2020
31475.00 26-JUL-2020
590000.00 22-JUL-2020
40000.00 02-AUG-2020
5924.00 26-JUL-2020
62974.00 30-MAR-2020
13117.00 20-APR-2020
12000.00 09-MAY-2020
14420.00 27-JUL-2020
15000.00 29-MAY-2020
44802.00 10-JUN-2020
56003.00 12-JUN-2020
38587.00 03-JUN-2020
54664.00 03-JUL-2020
62091.00 29-JUN-2020
17911.00 29-JUN-2020
16814.00 08-JUL-2020
253370.00 05-JUL-2020
35288.00 15-APR-2020
11941.00 07-JUL-2020
40000.00 18-JUL-2020
25000.00 28-JUL-2020
10000.00 28-JUL-2020
59703.00 06-JUL-2020
59703.00 06-JUL-2020
67999.00 19-JUL-2020
69236.00 20-JUL-2020
374293.00 20-JUL-2020
50000.00 23-JUL-2020
93359.00 25-JUL-2020
30000.00 25-JUL-2020
240000.00 25-JUL-2020
150000.00 27-JUL-2020
29851.00 29-JUL-2020
100000.00 29-JUL-2020
100000.00 29-JUL-2020
36029.00 29-JUL-2020
31367.00 31-JUL-2020
31367.00 31-JUL-2020
31878.00 31-JUL-2020



SUMAN
ASHOK
MANOHARLAL

THE UMRER MAHILA SAHAKAR PURWATHA SANSTHA
THE UMRER MAHILA SAHAKAR PURWATHA SANSTHA

THIMMAYYA
SHALAKA
MANJUSHA
RUTIKA
AMIT
VARADA
DATTATRAYA
DATTATRAYA
BHUSHAN
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
AJINKYA
RUSHDHA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
HEMANT
SANDHYA
PRABHAS
PRABHAS
SONALI
SHOBHA
REKHADEVI
GEETA
SAROJ
SARITA
NALINI
VANITA
RAMABAI
ANISHA
ADITYA
SAMPADA
MAHENDRASINGH
LATA
LAXMANRAO
PARVATABAI
RAJU
DAMODHAR

KUTARE
BHAT
KALANTRI

VENKAT
PRADHAN
PRADHAN
LOKHANDE
DHAGE
DIXIT
BHOLE
BHOLE
BHOLE
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
NANIVADEKAR
BORKAR
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
KALELE
KALELE
KALELE
JOSHI
MAHESHWARI
WANKAR
YERAWAR
BAHE
BONGADE
MUNE
MUNE
PURANIK
PURANIK
RAGHATATE
BORA
MISAR
BANTE
BANTE
KADU
BHENDE

KUTARE
BHAT
KALANTRI

61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
21, TEACHER'S COLO INDIA
88,CHANDRABHAGA INDIA

PURWATHA SANSTSAUBHAGYA NAGAR, INDIA
PURWATHA SANSTSAUBHAGYA NAGAR, INDIA

VENKAT
PRADHAN
PRADHAN
LOKHANDE
DHAGE
DIXIT
BHOLE
BHOLE
BHOLE
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
NANIVADEKAR
BORKAR
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
TETEY
KALELE
KALELE
KALELE
JOSHI
MAHESHWARI
WANKAR
YERAWAR
BAHE
BONGADE
MUNE
MUNE
PURANIK
PURANIK
RAGHATATE
BORA
MISAR
BANTE
BANTE
KADU
BHENDE

PLOT NO 28,VITTHAL INDIA
PLOT NO.47, SWAWL INDIA
PLOT NO.47, SWAWI INDIA
15,PROCESS SERVER INDIA
16, SWARUP NAGAR, INDIA
GANESH VISHRAM, O INDIA
B-1/11,SHRI VIJAYAN INDIA
B-1/11,SHRI VIJAYAN INDIA
B-1/11,SHRI VIJAYAN INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
69/A,CHINTAMANI A INDIA
PLOT NO.43,VASANT INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.35, SWARA INDIA
PLOT NO.20, PROCES INDIA
PLOT NO.20, PROCES INDIA
PLOT NO.20, PROCES INDIA
41/3,UJWAL NAGAR, INDIA
11/209,RAJAT SANKUI INDIA
23-PATILLAYOUT, INDIA
10,MA RENUKA VIHA INDIA
AT:-MARAR SAKHALI INDIA
SHRI, 61, DURGA NA(INDIA
HILL TOP ROAD, INDIA
PLOT NO.80,VERMA INDIA
A-9,PARIJAT,LINKING INDIA
A-9,PARIJAT,LINKING INDIA
SUDEO,47/6,NEHRU INDIA
PLOT NO.187, VASUL INDIA
137,NABHA APARTM INDIA
46/7, UJJWAL NAGAF INDIA
46/7, UJJWAL NAGAF INDIA
16,PERFECT CO-OP.F INDIA
N-68, RESHIMBAG, INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Mumbai City
Mumbai City
Durg
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440025
440035
440008
440034
440034
440024
440022
440022
440022
440022
440010
440012
440012
440012
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440025
440024
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440027
440022
440022
440022
440025
440018
440022
440027
441912
440024
440033
440033
400054
400054
490020
440022
440022
440025
440025
440016
440009

12435
12437
12438
12448
12449
12476
12491
12492
12501
12572
12621
12622
12623
12624
7959
7960
7977
7978
7979
7980
8300
8413
8730
9113
9114
9115
9116
9117
9118
9119
9983
10019
10020
10047
10627
10666
10678
10682
10684
10740
10741
10809
10810
10903
10904
11083
11132
11139
11160
11177

Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Amount for matured depc
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:

30836.00 31-JUL-2020
100000.00 02-AUG-2020
50000.00 02-AUG-2020
200000.00 28-JUL-2020
200000.00 28-JUL-2020
11201.00 19-JUL-2020
119405.00 26-JUL-2020
237876.00 08-JUL-2020
45154.00 16-JUN-2020
97942.00 11-JUL-2020
119406.00 29-JUN-2020
27427.00 30-JUL-2020
27427.00 30-JUL-2020
14831.00 30-JUL-2020
19405.00 02-JUL-2016
9703.00 02-JUL-2016
9703.00 03-JUL-2016
9703.00 03-JUL-2016
9703.00 03-JUL-2016
6792.00 03-JUL-2016
7654.00 04-MAY-2020
21261.00 21-MAY-2020
8023.00 14-JUL-2016
6744.00 12-AUG-2016
6744.00 12-AUG-2016
6744.00 12-AUG-2016
6744.00 12-AUG-2016
6744.00 12-AUG-2016
1349.00 12-AUG-2016
6744.00 12-AUG-2016
17315.00 28-0CT-2019
7696.00 29-0CT-2019
13467.00 29-0CT-2019
1768.00 29-APR-2018
4051.00 08-JUL-2020
40514.00 19-JUL-2020
5486.00 26-JUL-2020
10128.00 26-JUL-2020
10128.00 29-JUL-2020
10004.00 31-JUL-2020
10128.00 31-JUL-2020
12111.00 06-JUN-2020
12111.00 06-JUN-2020
12013.00 26-JUL-2020
25985.00 28-JUN-2020
3739.00 30-MAY-2020
40514.00 12-JUL-2020
51321.00 12-JUL-2020
887.00 31-JUL-2020
2342.00 15-0CT-2019



RAJANI
RATNAKAR
RAJANI
RAJANI
PREMLATA
ANUPAMA
JAIDEEP
SUMAN
NARENDRA
SAVITA
WASUDEO
MEGHA
RACHANA
RUKHAMINI
SHRIRANG
SHILPA
HARICHAND
ASHA
VIKASH
PUJA
SHIVANI
RSHI
KASABAI
MORESHWAR
LATA

KIRAN

AT
DIWAKAR
DIWAKAR
SANDHYA
SWAPNIL
SANDHYA
SANDHYA
PANDURANG
SAVITA
SWAPNIL
AMIT
PRATIKSHA
MANGALA
CHARANDAS
SANJAY
VIJAYA
ARVIND
UDDHAV
UDDHAV
SUMAN
SUMAN
ASHOK
MANOHARLAL

THE UMRER MAHILA SAHAKAR PURWATHA SANSTHA

KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
CHOUDHARY
MAHAJAN
MAHAJAN
KUTARE
KACHORE
JOSHI
MANGRULKAR
ANDHARE
AGRAWAL
BHISIKAR
BARDE
VAIDYA
RAMTEKE
RAMTEKE
KHANDELWAL
MANTRI
AMBATKAR
DOSHI
SHEDME
TARHANE
TARHANE
MANDAOKAR
CHIMOTE
MUNIJE
MUNJE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
HINGE

RAUT
SONAWANE
PALIWAL
SAWARKAR
NIMISHE
LAYSE
BOMBATKAR
BOMBATKAR
KANITKAR
KUTARE
KUTARE
KUTARE
KUTARE
BHAT
KALANTRI

KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
KAWADKAR
CHOUDHARY
MAHAJAN
MAHAJAN
KUTARE
KACHORE
JOSHI
MANGRULKAR
ANDHARE
AGRAWAL
BHISIKAR
BARDE
VAIDYA
RAMTEKE
RAMTEKE
KHANDELWAL
MANTRI
AMBATKAR
DOSHI
SHEDME
TARHANE
TARHANE
MANDAOKAR
CHIMOTE
MUNIJE
MUNJE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
SONAWANE
HINGE

RAUT
SONAWANE
PALIWAL
SAWARKAR
NIMISHE
LAYSE
BOMBATKAR
BOMBATKAR
KANITKAR
KUTARE
KUTARE
KUTARE
KUTARE
BHAT
KALANTRI

28,SUYASH APPT,SW INDIA
28,SUYASH APARTMI INDIA
28, SUYASH APARTM INDIA
28,SUYASH APPT,SW INDIA
219,SHANKAR NAGA INDIA
32, RAMKRISHNA NA INDIA
32,RAMKRISHNA NA(INDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
LAXMI NIWAS,SOMA INDIA
BEHIND GUJARWAD/ INDIA
26,SUYASH APARTMI INDIA
28, NIT LAYOUT,SWA INDIA
204, PRAKASH PALACINDIA
PANCHPAOLI ROAD I'INDIA
28, NIT LAYOUT,SWA INDIA
364, '"MADHUR'SHAN INDIA
93,GAJANANDHAM, INDIA
93,GAJANANDHAM, INDIA
KHANDELWAL BART/ INDIA
NEAR HOTEL ROOPA INDIA
107 DINDAYAL NAGA INDIA
FLAT NO. A2,B2,NIRNINDIA
19,SWAWLAMBI NACINDIA
28, SUYASH APARTM INDIA
28, SUYASH APTS.,SV INDIA
NEAR SHRIKRISHNA TINDIA
7, ABHYANKAR NAG/ INDIA
HOUSE NO.2491/82C INDIA
HOUSE NO.2491/82C INDIA
55,DATTATRAYA NACINDIA
55, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
55,DATTATRAYA NACINDIA
55,DATTATRAYA NACINDIA
AT : JAMTHA, POST : INDIA
PLOT NO.4,ANAND N INDIA
55, DATTATRAYA NA INDIA
F-4,ASHTAVINAYAK F INDIA
52, GANGULY LAYOU INDIA
GROUND FLOOR 91,¢INDIA
I-42, VHB COLONY, St INDIA
PLOT NO.14, "SUKHC INDIA
PLOTN 0.14 "SUKHCI INDIA
209,SAHAKAR NAGAIINDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
61,SHIVSHAKTI HSG.! INDIA
21, TEACHER'S COLO INDIA
88,CHANDRABHAGA INDIA

PURWATHA SANSTSAUBHAGYA NAGAR, INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Gondia
Wardha
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440022
440022
440022
440022
440010
440015
440015
440025
440025
440032
440022
440022
440012
440018
440022
440010
440025
440025
441901
442301
440022
440010
440022
440022
440022
442401
440010
440009
440009
440024
440024
440024
440024
441114
440022
440024
441111
440025
440033
440002
440027
440027
440025
440025
440025
440025
440025
440035
440008
440034

11398
11399
11423
11428
11634
11694
11720
11722
11739
11747
11775
12055
12113
12158
12166
12171
12191
12193
12194
12216
12220
12221
12225
12245
12246
12303
12330
12348
12349
12351
12352
12356
12357
12360
12377
12382
12385
12386
12396
12415
12416
12417
12425
12432
12433
12434
12435
12437
12438
12448

Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:

22725.00 30-MAY-2020
12451.00 30-MAY-2020
22138.00 30-MAY-2020
15627.00 31-MAY-2020
20204.00 03-JUL-2020
17969.00 15-JUN-2020
8771.00 24-JUL-2020
8011.00 26-JUL-2020
157394.00 22-JUL-2020
10181.00 02-AUG-2020
1580.00 26-JUL-2020
7218.00 30-MAR-2020
1503.00 20-APR-2020
1375.00 09-MAY-2020
3670.00 27-JUL-2020
1719.00 29-MAY-2020
5379.00 10-JUN-2020
6723.00 12-JUN-2020
4423.00 03-JUN-2020
6266.00 03-JUL-2020
7117.00 29-JUN-2020
2053.00 29-JUN-2020
2019.00 08-JUL-2020
30418.00 05-JUL-2020
4045.00 15-APR-2020
1369.00 07-JUL-2020
4802.00 18-JUL-2020
3001.00 28-JUL-2020
1201.00 28-JUL-2020
6843.00 06-JUL-2020
6843.00 06-JUL-2020
7794.00 19-JUL-2020
7936.00 20-JUL-2020
42902.00 20-JUL-2020
5731.00 23-JUL-2020
10701.00 25-JUL-2020
3439.00 25-JUL-2020
27509.00 25-JUL-2020
18008.00 27-JUL-2020
3584.00 29-JUL-2020
11462.00 29-JUL-2020
11462.00 29-JUL-2020
4325.00 29-JUL-2020
3766.00 31-JUL-2020
3766.00 31-JUL-2020
3654.00 31-JUL-2020
3534.00 31-JUL-2020
11462.00 02-AUG-2020
6003.00 02-AUG-2020
22924.00 28-JUL-2020



THE UMRER MAHILA SAHAKAR PURWATHA SANSTHA

THIMMAYYA
SHALAKA
MANJUSHA
RUTIKA
AMIT
VARADA
DATTATRAYA
DATTATRAYA
BHUSHAN

VENKAT
PRADHAN
PRADHAN
LOKHANDE
DHAGE
DIXIT
BHOLE
BHOLE
BHOLE

PURWATHA SANSTSAUBHAGYA NAGAR, INDIA

VENKAT
PRADHAN
PRADHAN
LOKHANDE
DHAGE
DIXIT
BHOLE
BHOLE
BHOLE

PLOT NO 28,VITTHAL INDIA
PLOT NO.47, SWAWL INDIA
PLOT NO.47, SWAWI INDIA
15,PROCESS SERVER INDIA
16, SWARUP NAGAR, INDIA
GANESH VISHRAM, O INDIA
B-1/11,SHRI VIJAYAN INDIA
B-1/11,SHRI VIJAYAN INDIA
B-1/11,SHRI VIJAYAN INDIA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur
Nagpur

440034
440024
440022
440022
440022
440022
440010
440012
440012
440012

12449
12476
12491
12492
12501
12572
12621
12622
12623
12624

Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:
Interest on matured depo:

22924.00 28-JUL-2020
1345.00 19-JUL-2020
13686.00 26-JUL-2020
27266.00 08-JUL-2020
5176.00 16-JUN-2020
11226.00 11-JUL-2020
13686.00 29-JUN-2020
3293.00 30-JUL-2020
3293.00 30-JUL-2020
1700.00 30-JUL-2020



